• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
3-terminal Filters(Multilayer Chip Array)
For differential signal line
MEA series
Type:
Issue date:
Cellular Band Compatible (4 lines)
MEA1608LD 1608[0603 inch]*
MEA2010LD 2010[0804 inch]
UHF Band Terrestrial Digital Broadcast / DVB-H Band Compatible (4 lines)
MEA1608LE 1608[0603 inch]
* Dimensions Code JIS[EIA]
February 2011
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING
Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating –40 to +85°C
MEA 1608 L D220 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Capacitance
(pF)
MEA1608LD100 6.3 50 10
MEA1608LD150 6.3 50 15
MEA1608LD220 6.3 50 22
Weight: 3.5mg
Dimensions in mm
1.6±0.1
0.

RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING
Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating –40 to +85°C
MEA 2010 L D220 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Capacitance
(pF)
MEA2010LD120 6.3 100 12
MEA2010LD170 6.3 100 17
MEA2010LD220 6.3 100 22
Weight: 8mg
Dimensions in mm
2.0±0.15
1.

SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM/RECOMMENDED PC BORARD PATTERN (REFLOW)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating –40 to +85°C
MEA 1608 L E220 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Capacitance
(pF)
MEA1608LE100 6.3 50 10
MEA1608LE150 6.3 50 15
MEA1608LE220 6.3 50 22
MEA1608LE360 6.3 50 36
Weight: 3.5mg
Dimensions in mm
1.6±0.1
0.